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PŮDORYS 2.NP

 BYT

A2
 A.2.01 

A.2.02 

A.2.03 

A.2.04 

A.2.05 

A.2.06

7,6 M2

1,2 M2

5,0 M2

12,9 M2 

19,5 M2

2,4 M2

 PŘEDSÍŇ

WC

KOUPELNA

LOŽNICE

OBÝVÁK + KUCHYNĚ

BALKON

UŽITNÁ PLOCHA 48,6 M2
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D2

A2

2+KK


